VB-7000 SERIES FLANGED VALVE
DESCRIPTION
VB-7000 series flanged valve is widely used in central
air-conditioning, heating, water handling and industrial processing
industry system to control the fluid of vapor or cool / heat water.
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION AND TECHNICAL DATA
PRODUCT VB-7000 Standard Valve VB-7000V High temperature valve
(Vapor Valve)

FLANGE
HOLES
NET
WEIGHT
(Kg)
KV STANDARD
VALVE FIT
WITH
VA-71XX
VAPOR
VALVE FIT
WITH
VA-72XX
STROKE
(mm)
VB-7200-65(V) 65 2½” 4 30 63 *0.2 *0.35 22
VB-7200-80(V) 80 3” 8 35 100 0.6 1.0 42
VB-7200-100(V) 100 4” 8 44 160 0.4 0.6 42
VB-7200-125(V) 125 5” 8 64 250 0.3 0.4 42
VB-7200-150(V) 150 6” 8 92 360 0.2 0.3 42
VB-7200-200(V)
2-Way
200 8” 12 141 550 0.1 0.2 42
VB-7300-65(V) 65 2½” 4 26 63 *0.2 *0.35 22
VB-7300-80(V) 80 3” 8 30 100 0.6 1.0 42
VB-7300-100(V) 100 4” 8 36 160 0.4 0.6 42
VB-7300-125(V) 125 5” 8 57 250 0.3 0.4 42
VB-7300-150(V) 150 6” 8 80 360 0.2 0.3 42
VB-7300-200(V)
3-Way
200 8” 12 123 550 0.1 0.2 42
With “*” means maximum differential pressure when VB-72(3)00-65 is fitted with VA-31(2)00 actuator.
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS (mm) FIGURE MODEL
L H D b a f
VB-7200-65(V) 290 148 185 20 145 18
VB-7200-80(V) 310 185 200 20 160 18
VB-7200-100(V) 350 206 220 20 180 18
VB-7200-125(V) 400 227 250 22 210 18
VB-7200-150(V) 480 272 285 22 240 22
 VB-7200-200(V) 600 337 340 24 295 22
VB-7300-65(V) 290 148 185 20 145 18
VB-7300-80(V) 310 155 200 20 160 18
VB-7300-100(V) 350 174 220 20 180 18
VB-7300-125(V) 400 195 250 22 210 18
VB-7300-150(V) 480 238 285 22 240 22
 VB-7300-200(V) 600 300 340 24 295 22
FLOW DIRECTION DIAGRAM
Fig. 1 Two-way valve                               Fig. 2 Three-way valve